3
M
ag
ne
tic
 C
on
ta
ct
or
s
M
ag
ne
tic
 S
ta
rt
er
s
Page
Auxiliary contacts 3/35
Mechanical interlock 3/40
1. Overload relays 4/2
Accessories 3/35
Technical information 3/50
7
3/7
UL / CSA / IEC / CE Contactors – Reversing, System DIUL
AC Operated
Accessory and Ordering Guide
To Order
Specify:
1 Type Number
2 Accessories
3 Coil Voltage
Example:  10 HP @ 460 V AC, 3 PH reversing contactors with 1NO
                and 1NC standard auxiliary contacts and 120 V 60 Hz coil
How to Order
Type Number Coil Voltage
  DIUL 0M/11/MV   120 V 60 Hz
  24 V 60 Hz (through DIUL 4M 115)
120 V 60 Hz / 110 V 50 Hz
208 V 60 Hz
240 V 60 Hz / 230 V 50 Hz
480 V 60 Hz / 415 V 50 Hz For a complete listing of
600 V 60 Hz standard and special coils,
see page 3/46
For enclosed contactor information,
consult Moeller Electric Corporation.
Additional Information Page
Technical Data 3/50
Dimensions 3/61
Overload Relays 4/2
Accessories 3/35
Stock Coil Voltages
DIUL 00M - DIUL 4M 115
1
For Contactor Sales and Support call KMparts.com (866) 595-9616